      GS8746/8747/8748              91ns,Low-Power,3V/5V,Rail-to-Rail
Input Single-Supply Comparator
March 2021-REV_V0
                       1/14
Features
 Fast, 91ns Propagation Delay
 22uA (Typ.) Low Power Consumption
 Single-Supply Operation from +2.7V ~ +5.5V

 March 2021-REV_V0
                           3/14
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL CHANNEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
GS8746 Single
GS8746-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8746
GS8746-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8746
GS8747 Single
GS8747-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8747
GS8747-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 8747
GS8748 Dual
GS8748-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 GS8748
GS8748-MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000 GS8748
        GS8746/8747/8748
 March 2021-REV_V0
                           4/14
Electrical Characteristics